Sponsorship Level
Diamond
Diamond

Platinum

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

N4

Canadian Hydrogen Convention
APRIL 22-24, 2025 | EDMONTON, ALBERTA

Sponsorship Title
Key Stakeholder
Event Co-Host

Official Strategic Conference Sponsor

Badges & Lanyards

Visitor & Delegate Bags

H2 Café

Strategic Conference Luncheon (Day 1)
International Reception Sponsor

Opening Night Reception Sponsor

Strategic Conference Luncheon (Day 2)

Plug & Play Innovation Zone

Technical Knowledge Partner (1 of 4 Available*)

Grab & Go Station - Day 1

Grab & Go Station - Day 2

Rest & Recharge Station

Official Awards Gala & Reception Sponsor
Event App Sponsor

On-Site Registration

Technical Conference Lunch Sponsor (Day 1)
Technical Conference Lunch Sponsor (Day 2)
Mobility Zone Sponsor

Cost (CAD)
$100,000.00
$100,000.00

$75,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00

$27,500.00
$27,500.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
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Canadian Hydrogen Convention 2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

Quantity
1
1
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Sold

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
HOLD

SOLD



Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Canadian Hydrogen Convention
APRIL 22-24, 2025 | EDMONTON, ALBERTA

Mobile Phone Charging Stations
Strategic Conference Pens

Strategic Conference Breakfast (Day 1)
Strategic Conference Breakfast (Day 2)
Technical Conference Breakfast (Day 1)
Technical Conference Breakfast (Day 2)
Strategic Conference Seat Drop (Day 1)
Strategic Conference Seat Drop (Day 2)
Strategic Conference Notepads
Technical Conference Pens & Notepads
Awards Gala Category

For sponsorship inquiries, please reach out to:

Sanjay Prasad, Commercial Sales Director, Energy

N4

$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00

sales@hydrogenexpo.com

+1 (403) 444-6527
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