

## Canadian Hydrogen Convention 2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship Level	Sponsorship Title	Cost (CAD)	Quantity	Sold
Diamond	Key Stakeholder	\$100,000.00	1	SOLD
Diamond	Event Co-Host	\$100,000.00	1	SOLD
Platinum	Official Strategic Conference Sponsor	\$75,000.00	1	SOLD
Gold	Badges & Lanyards	\$50,000.00	1	SOLD
Gold	Visitor & Delegate Bags	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	H2 Café	\$50,000.00	1	
Gold	Strategic Conference Luncheon (Day 1)	\$50,000.00	1	SOLD
Gold	International Reception Sponsor	\$50,000.00	1	SOLD
Silver	Opening Night Reception Sponsor	\$35,000.00	2	
Silver	Strategic Conference Luncheon (Day 2)	\$35,000.00	1	SOLD
Silver	Plug & Play Innovation Zone	\$35,000.00	1	
Silver	Technical Knowledge Partner (1 of 4 Available*)	\$35,000.00	4	
Bronze	Grab & Go Station - Day 1	\$27,500.00	1	SOLD
Bronze	Grab & Go Station - Day 2	\$27,500.00	1	HOLD
Bronze	Rest & Recharge Station	\$25,000.00	2	
Bronze	Official Awards Gala & Reception Sponsor	\$25,000.00	1	
Bronze	Event App Sponsor	\$25,000.00	1	
Bronze	On-Site Registration	\$25,000.00	1	SOLD
Bronze	Technical Conference Lunch Sponsor (Day 1)	\$25,000.00	1	
Bronze	Technical Conference Lunch Sponsor (Day 2)	\$25,000.00	1	
Bronze	Mobility Zone Sponsor	\$25,000.00	1	





Associate	Mobile Phone Charging Stations	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Strategic Conference Pens	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Strategic Conference Breakfast (Day 1)	\$15,000.00	1	SOLD
Associate	Strategic Conference Breakfast (Day 2)	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Technical Conference Breakfast (Day 1)	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Technical Conference Breakfast (Day 2)	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Strategic Conference Seat Drop (Day 1)	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Strategic Conference Seat Drop (Day 2)	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Strategic Conference Notepads	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Technical Conference Pens & Notepads	\$15,000.00	1	
Associate	Awards Gala Category	\$5,000.00	8	

## For sponsorship inquiries, please reach out to:

Sanjay Prasad, Commercial Sales Director, Energy

sales@hydrogenexpo.com

+1 (403) 444-6527

